Anakartlar

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin
PRO B650M-P DDR5 6000Mhz(0C) RGB HDMI DP MATX

AM5

PRO B760M-P DDR5 6800MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI mATX
1700p

MB B760M GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 6800 (0C)MHz
HDMI DP ATX 1700P

MB PRO B840-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 800OMHZ(0C) HDMI
2x M.2 USB 10Gbs 2.5G LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

PRO B650-S WIFI DDR5 7200(0C)MHz HDMI DP M.2
ATX AM5

B650 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 SOKET DDR5 6000
HDMI DP M.2 ATX

Z790 GAMING PLUS WIFI 72060Mhz(0C) DDR5 M.2 DP
HDMI 1700P

MPG B850 EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5 8400MHZ(0C)
HDMI 4x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

MAG X670E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5 6600MHZ ATX

MPG X870E EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5 8400MHZ(0C)
USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 5G LAN WIFI 7 RGB ATX

PRO B760M-A WIFI DDR5 6800(0C) M.2 mATX 1700p

PRO Z790-S WIFI DDR5 6600(0C)MHz HDMI DP ATX
M.2 1700P

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

177,45

177,45

219,45

229,95

240,45

262,50

324,45

418,95

418,95

481,95

261,45

271,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI MPG Z790 EDGE WIFI DDR4 5333MHZ HDMI DP M.2
ATX 1700p

MSI PRO Z790-A WIFI DDR5 7200MHz M.2 ATX 1700p

MSI MAG B760M MORTAR WIFI DDR5 70000C) 1700p mATX

MSI MPG 7790 EDGE WiFi DDR5 7200+Mhz(0C) HDMI M.2
DP ATX 1700p

MSI MPG 7890 EDGE TI WIFI DDR4 3200(0C) DVI HDMI
A

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

387,45 USD

397,95 USD

408,45 USD

513,45 USD

628,95 USD



